Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PIN connectors for control
Option
Ordering Key
Solid State Relays
Industrial, 2-Pole Zero Cross Switching
Type RA2..C
voltage. The same applies to
control B. LEDs indicate the
control status of each pole. The
optimised design is free of
moulding mass to reduce
internal mechanical stress. The
integrated varistor across each
pole ensures protection against
overvoltages.
RA 2 A 23 D 40 C _
Selection Guide
Rated operational Blocking voltage Control voltage Max. operational current (with suitable heatsink)
voltage 2 x 25AACrms 2 x 40AACrms
230VACrms, ZC 650Vp 4.5 - 32VDC RA2A23D25C RA2A23D40C
600VACrms, ZC 1200Vp 4.5 - 32VDC RA2A60D25C RA2A60D40C
ZC = Zero Cross Switching
Selection Guide - RA2A..H53 (RA2A mounted on heatsink RHS38)
Rated operational Blocking voltage Control voltage Rated operational current at 40˚C
voltage 2 x 20AACrms*
230VACrms, ZC 650Vp 4.5 - 32VDC RA2A23D40CH53
* Refer to Derating Curve for other ratings
Selection Guide - RA2A..S18 (attached thermal pad)
Rated operational Blocking voltage Control voltage Rated operational current (with suitable heatsink)
voltage 2 x 25AACrms 2 x 40 AACrms
230VACrms, ZC 650Vp 4.5 - 32VDC - RA2A23D40CS18
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (29.10.2014)
RA2..C
Dimensions
34.8